INA  RSL182310-A  cylindrical
roller bearings
INA  RSL182310-A  cylindrical  roller  bearings  manufacturer
260x320x60 Size (mm) and global supplier of reliable ball and
roller  …  INA  RSL182310-A  cylindrical  roller  bearings
Industries  Products  Manufacturing  &  Engineering  320  Outer
Diameter (mm) and Agricultural Bearings designed to meet the
unique requirements of our targeted industries.
Size (mm) 260x320x60
Bore Diameter (mm) 260
Outer Diameter (mm) 320
Width (mm) 60
d 260 mm
D 320 mm
B 60 mm
C 60 mm
n 6 mm
p 30 mm
r min. 2 mm
da min. 270 mm
Da max. 310 mm
ra max. 2 mm
Weight 11 Kg
Basic dynamic load rating (C) 532 kN
Bearing No. DC4852AVW
r(min) 2
Cr 532
C0r 1450
S(mm) –
P 30
n(qty) 6
do 5
da(min) 270
Da(max) 310
ra(max) 2
(Refer.)Mass(Fixed side)(kg) 11.0